Tasty Moments
by
TAMARIND

ALL PRICES ARE EXCL. VAT AND PER PERSON

Daily Tamarind Foods Business Platter (5 sandwiches)
Daily Tamarind Foods Individual Business Platter (4 sandwiches)
Daily Tamarind Foods Quiche Platter (3 quiches & 7cm)

Individual side dish green salad

Sandwich Buffet (5 sandwiches)
Quiche Buffet (3 quiches)

Mix Buffet (2 sandwiches & 2 quiches @ 7cm)

Daily VIP Office Lunch Platter

Assorted Maki and nigiri Sushi Meal

Salad of the day
Mixed Green Salad
Caprese Salad

Cold Pasta Salad
Greek Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad
Thai Salad

Tabbouli Salad
Mediterranean Salad
Scandinavian Salad
Vegan & Gluten Free Salad

Dessert of the day

Fresh Fruit Salad

Chocolate Mousse

Chocolate Moelleux

Lemon Pie

Mango Mousse

Tiramisu

Speculoos Tiramisu
Cheesecake Raspberry Verrine
Mini cakes (2 pieces/pers.)

SIDE DISH IN LARGE

BOWL

€730
€5,90
€730
€730
€730
€730
€730
€730
€750
€840
€7,50

€14,90
€14,90
€14,90

€ 6,50

€21,90
€21,90
€21,90

€32,90
€41,90
INDIVIDUAL BOWL

SERVED WITH
BREAD AND BUTTER

€ 14,90
€12,80
€ 14,90
€ 14,90
€ 14,90
€ 14,90
€ 14,90
€ 14,90
€ 16,40
€17,90
€ 16,40

€ 5,90
€ 6,00
€ 6,00
€ 6,00
€ 6,00
€ 6,00
€ 6,00
€ 6,00
€ 6,00
€ 6,40



VIP Coffee Break Platter € 9,00
VIP Fruit Basket € 9,00

Mini Cakes Assortment (2 pieces/pers.) € 6,40
* MIN. ORDER 10 PAX

Zakouskis (6 pieces) € 16,40
Assorted Verrines (3 pieces) € 15,30
* MIN. ORDER 10 PAX

Still Water €230
Sparkling Water € 2,30
Coca Cola € 2,30
Coca Cola Light € 2,30
Coca Cola Zero € 2,30
Orange Juice € 2,30
Still Water €4,70
Sparkling Water €4,70
Coca Cola €4,70
Coca Cola Light €470
Coca Cola Zero €4,70
Orange Juice €4,70
Freshly squeezed Orange Juice 1L €14,70
Order > 100 € € 6,20

Order < 100 € € 2420



